
At Deployed 

Logix we’re 

redefining rapid 

deployment. Through 

our extensive work with law 

enforcement, search and rescue 

teams, various f irst responders, private 

organizations both domestically and abroad, 

and the mil i tary, our team understands that when 

a crisis calls, seconds count. Discover why we are 

the leader in American-made, rapidly deployable disaster 

preparedness products.

LED STRING LIGHTS
•	 water-resistant.

•	 more affordable than its lighting counterparts.

•	 Reduces weight, volume, energy consumption, and heat output.

•	 Easy setup and takedown.

Proudly made in the USA. 
CAGE CODE: 7CFK2 I DUNS#: 079751064

Specif ication and design may be altered without notice due to 
continuous product development. LAST UPDATED JUNE 2022.
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L E D  S T R I N G  L I G H T S  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s

MODEL: ASAP-12 ASAP-18 ASAP-HUB X-16 X-24 X-32 X-40 X-HUB

Length: 
18 ft

(5.49 m)
24 ft 

(7.32 m)
27 ft

(8.23 m)
24 ft 

(7.32 m)
32 ft 

(9.75 m)
40 ft

(12.19 m)
48 ft

(14.63 m)
44 ft

(13.41 m)
Plug end 
length: 

8 ft
(2.44 m)

Weight:
4 lb

(1.8 kg)
5 lb

(2.3 kg)
4 lb

(1.8 kg)
5 lb

(2.3 kg)
10 lb

(4.5 kg)
13 lb

(5.9 kg)
14 lb

(6.4 kg)
8 lb

(3.6 kg)
bulb 
quantity:

 5 7 8 6 10 14 18 8

voltage: 85-265V AC

standard 
Plug type: 

US Type A

optional 
Plug type: 

EU/UK Type C, E, F, G

bulb Type: 5w LED, 450 lm, 3000 k, E26 Base 

Rating: CE Rated, ETL Rated, and IP65 Rating for Bulb, Housing, Connector 

Attachment
method:

Rubber Coated Wire Gear Ties

packing
method:

DLX Labeled Tote Bag
14 x 17 in (35.56 x 43.18 cm) DLX Labeled Duffel Bag, Small

Features:

•	 Linkable strands; Easy to add more or extend into connected shelters.
•	 IP65 Rated. Can be used anywhere.
•	 Bright, efficient LED bulbs. Long-lasting with lower power consumption.
•	 No glass. Safer to use without parts breaking and causing hazards.
•	 Easy connections systems can be mounted anywhere you need lighting.


