

LED STRING LIGHTS

· WATER-RESISTANT.

At Deployed
Logix we're
redefining rapid
deployment. Through
our extensive work with law

REDUCES WEIGHT, VOLUME, ENERGY CONSUMPTION, AND HEAT OUTPUT.

our extensive work with law

MORE AFFORDABLE THAN ITS LIGHTING COUNTERPARTS.

enforcement, search and rescue teams, various first responders, private

• EASY SETUP AND TAKEDOWN.

organizations both domestically and abroad,

and the military, our team understands that when

a crisis calls, seconds count. Discover why we are

the leader in American-made, rapidly deployable disaster

preparedness products.

Specification and design may be altered without notice due to continuous product development. LAST UPDATED JUNE 2022.

Proudly made in the USA.
CAGE CODE: 7CFK2 | DUNS#: 079751064



LED STRING LIGHTS SPECIFICATIONS								
MODEL:	ASAP-12	ASAP-18	ASAP-HUB	X-16	X-24	X-32	X-40	X-HUB
LENGTH:	18 ft (5.49 m)	24 ft (7.32 m)	27 ft (8.23 m)	24 ft (7.32 m)	32 ft (9.75 m)	40 ft (12.19 m)	48 ft (14.63 m)	44 ft (13.41 m)
PLUG END Length:	8 ft (2.44 m)							
WEIGHT:	4 lb (1.8 kg)	5 lb (2.3 kg)	4 lb (1.8 kg)	5 lb (2.3 kg)	10 lb (4.5 kg)	13 lb (5.9 kg)	14 lb (6.4 kg)	8 lb (3.6 kg)
BULB QUANTITY:	5	7	8	6	10	14	18	8
VOLTAGE:	85-265V AC							
STANDARD Plug type:	US Type A							
OPTIONAL Plug type:	EU/UK Type C, E, F, G							
BULB TYPE:	5w LED, 450 lm, 3000 k, E26 Base							
RATING:	CE Rated, ETL Rated, and IP65 Rating for Bulb, Housing, Connector							
ATTACHMENT METHOD:	Rubber Coated Wire Gear Ties							
PACKING Method:		Labeled Tote in (35.56 x 4	•	DLX Labeled Duffel Bag, Small				
FEATURES:	 Linkable strands; Easy to add more or extend into connected shelters. IP65 Rated. Can be used anywhere. Bright, efficient LED bulbs. Long-lasting with lower power consumption. No glass. Safer to use without parts breaking and causing hazards. Easy connections systems can be mounted anywhere you need lighting. 							

